
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

502
135
84

153
503
505
123
10

102
506
109
333
167
20

464
409

Name

Max Hofer

Nikolas Szabó

Patrik Pastorok

Jakub Kadlčák

Ferdinand Habsburg

Peter Huber

Jan Filip

Dominik Polcr

Ladislav Chaloupka

Constantin Schöll

Jakub Novotný

Dániel Bende

Martin Čech

David Nemec

Gabriel Vikor

Ádám Vinoze

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

Laps

10

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

6

10

9

9

10

10

10

9

Best Tm

42.544

42.557

42.646

42.669

42.674

42.812

42.832

43.085

43.218

43.222

43.261

43.302

43.377

43.782

43.793

43.998

2nd Best

42.719

42.579

42.647

42.683

42.780

43.109

42.840

43.150

43.334

43.332

43.300

43.402

43.896

43.808

44.028

44.012

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring   Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR + MP

ROTAX MAX junior

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 18:17:09

Trebatice 0,845 Km

8. 9. 2012 17:10


